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****8248R ACEBES BAS UXUE 0,7270 4,3820 0,00 0,0000 5,1090
****7468A AGUILO CATALA MARTA 0,1740 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,1740
5362****Z ALCINA BERTOMEU ROBERTO 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
43****86WALFARO CEBALLOS URSULA 0,8797 2,5785 3,00 0,0000 6,4583
4****157MALFARO GOMILA IVORY 0,9100 0,4688 2,00 0,0000 3,3788
328****2WALONSO CASABONA MARIA UXIA 4,9504 40,7610 0,00 0,0000 45,7114
708****3K ALVAREZ COCA LUCIA 0,6700 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,6700
****1983R AMENGUAL ESTELRICH GREGORIO 1,9783 8,7072 3,00 0,0000 13,6856
****8528J BARCELO BOVER MIQUELA MARIA 0,3400 2,0190 1,50 0,0000 3,8590
4157****C BARCELO GOMILA NEUS 1,0062 0,0907 0,00 0,0000 1,0969
4320****L BESTARD GOST PERE ANTONI 0,5000 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,5000
****5768X BLANCA BENITO VANESSA 1,2048 2,0640 0,00 0,0000 3,2688
4****448A BOVER OBRADOR CATALINA 0,4500 0,7600 1,50 0,0000 2,7100
****7883K CALDES MIR CATERINA 0,0000 2,4386 1,50 0,0000 3,9386
75****96C CAMBIL DELGADO BEATRIZ 2,7126 32,7495 0,00 0,0000 35,4621
4314****J CANALS LAURA 0,6540 1,0360 3,00 0,0000 4,6900
4****417B CANALS SERRA MARIA ANTONIA 3,0200 3,8943 3,00 0,0000 9,9143
4****771X CARDENAS AMENGUAL JAVIER 1,1804 28,1596 2,00 0,0000 31,3400
****2246T CASTILLO NAVARRO MARIA DEL CARMEN 1,2132 10,3746 0,00 0,0000 11,5877
30****50Z CLEMENTE VAZQUEZ LORENA 6,9378 0,2344 0,00 0,0000 7,1722
43****63N CORTES PASCUAL ANA ISABEL 0,2002 3,1608 3,00 0,0000 6,3610
****5545T DE LOS SANTOS LEON PATRICIA 1,1323 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 1,1323
4473****Y DIALLO ESPINO BEYDI 0,9265 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,9265
146****0A DURAN VELARDE MAITE 4,1798 0,8318 0,00 0,0000 5,0116
7****900Q ENRIQUEZ CORTEZ ELIZABET 1,1726 6,6656 1,00 0,0000 8,8382
432****6B ESCANERO BALLESTER ANGELA ELENA 1,8304 0,9225 2,00 0,0000 4,7529
4****309L ESPADAS BALLESTER MARIA DEL MAR 0,5396 17,8304 1,50 0,0000 19,8700
506****6H ESPINOSA OSUNA MARIA 0,0800 2,3630 0,00 0,0000 2,4430
4****594R FERNANDEZ ALBELDA MARIA ANGELES 0,6214 2,6050 1,50 0,0000 4,7264
1144****N FERNANDEZ CAMPILLO JESSICA 4,4782 10,0872 2,00 0,0000 16,5655
****1625F FERNANDEZ PARRA MIRIAM 6,8595 1,0435 0,00 0,0000 7,9030
43****28K FERRER RIERA BLANCA 0,2720 0,0000 1,50 0,0000 1,7720
****1328D FIDALGO ATIENZA AROA 2,5810 2,3139 2,00 0,0000 6,8949
4313****H FIOL SERRA JAUME 4,1530 30,3184 2,00 0,0000 36,4714
4****814K FUSTER RIGO MARIA ANTONIA 0,8960 2,6239 2,00 0,0000 5,5199
200****9X GALLEGO GAZQUEZ BELEN 6,6268 0,7410 4,00 0,0000 11,3678
43****04D GAMERO PARRA INMACULADA 0,0000 0,0000 3,00 0,0000 3,0000
2001****V GARCIA MORANT EVA MARIA 1,4809 2,5521 1,50 0,0000 5,5330
431****6Q GARCIA NOGUES LIDIA MANUELA 10,6469 6,2232 2,00 0,0000 18,8701
458****1Q GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JOANA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
15****94N GARRIDO MARIN ALBA 0,6800 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,6800
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782****9Q GAYA BUJOSA BARBARA 3,5552 13,8756 2,00 0,0000 19,4308
****8287L GONZALEZ CUESTA LAURA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
4****688C GUILLAMON MARTINEZ ANDREA 0,3306 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,3306
431****9E HERNANDEZ SALLERAS MARIA 6,6300 17,9967 0,00 0,0000 24,6267
302****7C HERRERA FERNANDEZ NOELIA 3,7668 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 3,7668
4346****Y HERRERA MARTIN CARLOS 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
43****84R HOMAR GELABERT CRISTINA 1,6980 0,0000 3,00 0,0000 4,6980
****6498P IZQUIERDO HERNANDEZ MERCEDES 2,5298 9,8755 2,00 0,0000 14,4053
0944****MLAFUENTE CABALLERO LAURA 0,5681 20,1367 1,00 0,0000 21,7048
****6864N LINDO ARISTU ZORAIDA 7,0509 26,4204 2,00 0,0000 35,4713
7408****Y LLORENS PEREZ MARIA TERESA 0,4108 10,7338 2,00 0,0000 13,1446
4****820R LOBO JAUME ABEL 0,2900 0,0000 1,50 0,0000 1,7900
155****2Z LOPEZ ESCOBAR ANA BELEN 0,0000 3,5956 0,00 0,0000 3,5956
80****59Q LOPEZ MORENO CELIA 0,0572 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0572
****8702WMALDONADO MUÑOZ CRISTINA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
07****04WMARTIN DESIDERIO NOEMI 3,1177 20,1480 1,00 0,0000 24,2657
447****7J MARTINEZ CANTO ALMUDENA 2,1996 5,4671 1,50 0,0000 9,1666
7821****F MARTORELL SERRA FRANCESCA 3,1042 11,3047 2,00 0,0000 16,4089
****5833WMIGUEL MICHELLE ALEJANDRA 0,4400 1,9055 2,00 0,0000 4,3455
****1433MMORAN DE LA HOZ NATALIA 0,7384 25,2483 0,00 0,0000 25,9867
47****23V MORENO PEREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
****9828A MORENO SEMPERE VICTORIA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
415****0F MOREY CAMARA ANTONIA MARIA 0,5844 0,0000 1,50 0,0000 2,0844
7****564F MORRIO MONDEJAR AMPARO 0,0000 0,1172 1,50 0,0000 1,6172
4162****WMULET MAS BARBARA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
71****98Q MUÑOZ SORDO ESTER 0,6746 19,5166 1,50 0,0000 21,6912
75****02N MURO GARRIDO MARIA DEL CARMEN 0,7519 6,1552 0,00 0,0000 6,9071
4158****F NIELL REAL AINA 0,0000 0,1550 2,00 0,0000 2,1550
4****192G OLIVER ESCANDELL MARGARITA 0,5640 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,5640
432****9WOLIVER PARDO AINA 0,6104 2,7373 2,00 0,0000 5,3477
4320****P ORELL MORENO MARIA DE LLUC 0,0000 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,0000
46****69C PARDO CAMBRONERO M.TERESA 3,5148 9,7696 3,00 0,0000 16,2844
1****879T PARIENTE CONDE CRISTINA 1,8694 2,3781 0,00 0,0000 4,2475
43****28F PASTOR MARTI CELIA 0,5000 0,8242 0,00 0,0000 1,3242
****2445Q PEREZ EXPOSITO JESUS 5,3135 27,4110 1,00 0,0000 33,7245
****4354C PEREZ GALAN MARIA DEL ROCIO 0,6675 0,1096 1,00 0,0000 1,7771
2****601B PEREZ LOPEZ SAUL 2,2725 49,6422 2,00 0,0000 53,9147
4872****Z PEREZ MAS MARIA 0,0000 0,0000 1,50 0,0000 1,5000
44****72R PICON GONZALEZ ANDRES 0,3172 7,2894 0,00 0,0000 7,6066
4****274MPOCOVI PERELLO ISABEL 3,6044 16,9078 1,50 0,0000 22,0122
4318****N POMARES CASTAÑEDA LAURA ISABEL 0,0000 11,7432 2,00 0,0000 13,7432
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****6636K POMARES PEREZ PATRICIA 5,0713 6,4766 0,00 0,0000 11,5479
****0052C PONS LAWSON ISABEL 0,9516 11,9852 2,00 0,0000 14,9368
4****490B PONT PUJOL CRISTINA 0,3640 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,3640
7****914S PORCEL GUERRERO AROA 4,7996 14,5637 2,00 0,0000 21,3634
0258****Y RAMIREZ GONZALEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES1,8200 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 1,8200
4319****A RAMIS FRAU YAIZA 0,8434 6,3518 2,00 0,0000 9,1952
8004****K REGAJO BORREJO ISABEL MARIA 1,5372 22,7681 2,00 0,0000 26,3053
****2551C REQUENA CIFRE JUANA ANA 1,9770 1,5388 2,00 0,0000 5,5158
4****528A RIBOT CABRER LUIS ALBERTO 7,5738 29,9970 2,00 0,0000 39,5708
474****5V RIERA MARI ANTONIA 0,0000 0,0000 3,00 0,0000 3,0000
4310****L RODENAS GUTIERREZ CAROLINA 3,0076 6,9870 2,00 0,0000 11,9946
7****110J RODRIGUEZ DE LA VILLA ALMA MARIA 0,0000 16,2991 0,00 0,0000 16,2991
434****4K RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO ANDREA 0,0000 0,0000 1,50 0,0000 1,5000
7606****N ROMBOLA CALDENTEY MARIA VICTORIA 0,4600 0,1210 0,00 0,0000 0,5810
2649****Y SAEZ CAMPOS FRANCISCO 4,6917 38,7345 2,00 0,0000 45,4262
4****453P SANCHEZ NARANJO NADIA 5,1002 4,4047 0,00 0,0000 9,5048
76****69D SANCHEZ OSORIO MIRIAM BELEN 5,3776 2,6768 0,00 0,0000 8,0544
****0950T SANCHIS SINISTERRA CLAUDIA 0,1976 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,1976
5357****L SAYAGO HIDALGO MARIA DE LAS NIEVES 2,9032 0,6579 0,00 0,0000 3,5610
****0402N SECADAS DIAZ VICTOR 4,2416 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,2416
7****526Y SERRANO CASES IRENE 0,9359 3,6258 3,00 0,0000 7,5617
4****720E SERVERA BALLESTER CANDELA 0,0000 0,1021 1,50 0,0000 1,6021
775****3S SUAREZ BLANCO MARIA TERESA 0,2288 26,7720 0,00 0,0000 27,0008
434****4MSUAU REYNES CATALINA AINA 0,3640 0,4046 2,00 0,0000 2,7686
3734****F SUAU TIRON COLOMA 4,1584 0,0000 3,00 0,0000 7,1584
41****25C TARANCON LOPEZ VERONICA 3,4897 2,6466 2,00 0,0000 8,1363
4311****C TOCHO CAMPOS FERNANDO 2,4776 11,2895 2,00 0,0000 15,7671
4161****Z TORRES REVERTE AINHOA 0,6900 0,0000 3,00 0,0000 3,6900
4****599V TORRES ROIG NAIRA 0,4290 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,4290
0314****R VAZQUEZ GARCIA ESTHER 0,4916 3,6220 0,00 0,0000 4,1136
43****70D VAZQUEZ MUÑOZ AINA MIRANDA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
48****10N VELASCO COSTA SANTIAGO ANGEL 2,0610 0,0000 3,00 0,0000 5,0610
4****309E VELAZQUEZ TENORIO NOELIA 1,1572 0,8129 0,00 0,0000 1,9701
44****27T VICEDO GARCIA MARIA ANGELES 0,0780 2,7676 1,50 0,0000 4,3456
432****8K VICENTE TORERRO ALVARO 0,3000 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,3000
7786****L VILLA JIMENEZ PABLO 1,9870 0,3932 0,00 0,0000 2,3802
****7339R VILLENA ALVAREZ JOSE ANTONIO 1,7870 22,2010 1,00 0,0000 24,9880
Y11****0G ZARATE JESICA MARIEL 0,7218 5,0058 1,50 0,0000 7,2276
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2****601B PEREZ LOPEZ SAUL 2,2725 49,6422 2,00 0,0000 53,9147
328****2WALONSO CASABONA MARIA UXIA 4,9504 40,7610 0,00 0,0000 45,7114
2649****Y SAEZ CAMPOS FRANCISCO 4,6917 38,7345 2,00 0,0000 45,4262
4****528A RIBOT CABRER LUIS ALBERTO 7,5738 29,9970 2,00 0,0000 39,5708
4313****H FIOL SERRA JAUME 4,1530 30,3184 2,00 0,0000 36,4714
****6864N LINDO ARISTU ZORAIDA 7,0509 26,4204 2,00 0,0000 35,4713
75****96C CAMBIL DELGADO BEATRIZ 2,7126 32,7495 0,00 0,0000 35,4621
****2445Q PEREZ EXPOSITO JESUS 5,3135 27,4110 1,00 0,0000 33,7245
4****771X CARDENAS AMENGUAL JAVIER 1,1804 28,1596 2,00 0,0000 31,3400
775****3S SUAREZ BLANCO MARIA TERESA 0,2288 26,7720 0,00 0,0000 27,0008
8004****K REGAJO BORREJO ISABEL MARIA 1,5372 22,7681 2,00 0,0000 26,3053
****1433MMORAN DE LA HOZ NATALIA 0,7384 25,2483 0,00 0,0000 25,9867
****7339R VILLENA ALVAREZ JOSE ANTONIO 1,7870 22,2010 1,00 0,0000 24,9880
431****9E HERNANDEZ SALLERAS MARIA 6,6300 17,9967 0,00 0,0000 24,6267
07****04WMARTIN DESIDERIO NOEMI 3,1177 20,1480 1,00 0,0000 24,2657
4****274MPOCOVI PERELLO ISABEL 3,6044 16,9078 1,50 0,0000 22,0122
0944****MLAFUENTE CABALLERO LAURA 0,5681 20,1367 1,00 0,0000 21,7048
71****98Q MUÑOZ SORDO ESTER 0,6746 19,5166 1,50 0,0000 21,6912
7****914S PORCEL GUERRERO AROA 4,7996 14,5637 2,00 0,0000 21,3634
4****309L ESPADAS BALLESTER MARIA DEL MAR 0,5396 17,8304 1,50 0,0000 19,8700
782****9Q GAYA BUJOSA BARBARA 3,5552 13,8756 2,00 0,0000 19,4308
431****6Q GARCIA NOGUES LIDIA MANUELA 10,6469 6,2232 2,00 0,0000 18,8701
1144****N FERNANDEZ CAMPILLO JESSICA 4,4782 10,0872 2,00 0,0000 16,5655
7821****F MARTORELL SERRA FRANCESCA 3,1042 11,3047 2,00 0,0000 16,4089
7****110J RODRIGUEZ DE LA VILLA ALMA MARIA 0,0000 16,2991 0,00 0,0000 16,2991
46****69C PARDO CAMBRONERO M.TERESA 3,5148 9,7696 3,00 0,0000 16,2844
4311****C TOCHO CAMPOS FERNANDO 2,4776 11,2895 2,00 0,0000 15,7671
****0052C PONS LAWSON ISABEL 0,9516 11,9852 2,00 0,0000 14,9368
****6498P IZQUIERDO HERNANDEZ MERCEDES 2,5298 9,8755 2,00 0,0000 14,4053
4318****N POMARES CASTAÑEDA LAURA ISABEL 0,0000 11,7432 2,00 0,0000 13,7432
****1983R AMENGUAL ESTELRICH GREGORIO 1,9783 8,7072 3,00 0,0000 13,6856
7408****Y LLORENS PEREZ MARIA TERESA 0,4108 10,7338 2,00 0,0000 13,1446
4310****L RODENAS GUTIERREZ CAROLINA 3,0076 6,9870 2,00 0,0000 11,9946
****2246T CASTILLO NAVARRO MARIA DEL CARMEN 1,2132 10,3746 0,00 0,0000 11,5877
****6636K POMARES PEREZ PATRICIA 5,0713 6,4766 0,00 0,0000 11,5479
200****9X GALLEGO GAZQUEZ BELEN 6,6268 0,7410 4,00 0,0000 11,3678
4****417B CANALS SERRA MARIA ANTONIA 3,0200 3,8943 3,00 0,0000 9,9143
4****453P SANCHEZ NARANJO NADIA 5,1002 4,4047 0,00 0,0000 9,5048
4319****A RAMIS FRAU YAIZA 0,8434 6,3518 2,00 0,0000 9,1952
447****7J MARTINEZ CANTO ALMUDENA 2,1996 5,4671 1,50 0,0000 9,1666
7****900Q ENRIQUEZ CORTEZ ELIZABET 1,1726 6,6656 1,00 0,0000 8,8382
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41****25C TARANCON LOPEZ VERONICA 3,4897 2,6466 2,00 0,0000 8,1363
76****69D SANCHEZ OSORIO MIRIAM BELEN 5,3776 2,6768 0,00 0,0000 8,0544
****1625F FERNANDEZ PARRA MIRIAM 6,8595 1,0435 0,00 0,0000 7,9030
44****72R PICON GONZALEZ ANDRES 0,3172 7,2894 0,00 0,0000 7,6066
7****526Y SERRANO CASES IRENE 0,9359 3,6258 3,00 0,0000 7,5617
Y11****0G ZARATE JESICA MARIEL 0,7218 5,0058 1,50 0,0000 7,2276
30****50Z CLEMENTE VAZQUEZ LORENA 6,9378 0,2344 0,00 0,0000 7,1722
3734****F SUAU TIRON COLOMA 4,1584 0,0000 3,00 0,0000 7,1584
75****02N MURO GARRIDO MARIA DEL CARMEN 0,7519 6,1552 0,00 0,0000 6,9071
****1328D FIDALGO ATIENZA AROA 2,5810 2,3139 2,00 0,0000 6,8949
43****86WALFARO CEBALLOS URSULA 0,8797 2,5785 3,00 0,0000 6,4583
43****63N CORTES PASCUAL ANA ISABEL 0,2002 3,1608 3,00 0,0000 6,3610
2001****V GARCIA MORANT EVA MARIA 1,4809 2,5521 1,50 0,0000 5,5330
4****814K FUSTER RIGO MARIA ANTONIA 0,8960 2,6239 2,00 0,0000 5,5199
****2551C REQUENA CIFRE JUANA ANA 1,9770 1,5388 2,00 0,0000 5,5158
432****9WOLIVER PARDO AINA 0,6104 2,7373 2,00 0,0000 5,3477
****8248R ACEBES BAS UXUE 0,7270 4,3820 0,00 0,0000 5,1090
48****10N VELASCO COSTA SANTIAGO ANGEL 2,0610 0,0000 3,00 0,0000 5,0610
146****0A DURAN VELARDE MAITE 4,1798 0,8318 0,00 0,0000 5,0116
432****6B ESCANERO BALLESTER ANGELA ELENA 1,8304 0,9225 2,00 0,0000 4,7529
4****594R FERNANDEZ ALBELDA MARIA ANGELES 0,6214 2,6050 1,50 0,0000 4,7264
43****84R HOMAR GELABERT CRISTINA 1,6980 0,0000 3,00 0,0000 4,6980
4314****J CANALS LAURA 0,6540 1,0360 3,00 0,0000 4,6900
44****27T VICEDO GARCIA MARIA ANGELES 0,0780 2,7676 1,50 0,0000 4,3456
****5833WMIGUEL MICHELLE ALEJANDRA 0,4400 1,9055 2,00 0,0000 4,3455
1****879T PARIENTE CONDE CRISTINA 1,8694 2,3781 0,00 0,0000 4,2475
****0402N SECADAS DIAZ VICTOR 4,2416 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,2416
0314****R VAZQUEZ GARCIA ESTHER 0,4916 3,6220 0,00 0,0000 4,1136
****7883K CALDES MIR CATERINA 0,0000 2,4386 1,50 0,0000 3,9386
****8528J BARCELO BOVER MIQUELA MARIA 0,3400 2,0190 1,50 0,0000 3,8590
302****7C HERRERA FERNANDEZ NOELIA 3,7668 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 3,7668
4161****Z TORRES REVERTE AINHOA 0,6900 0,0000 3,00 0,0000 3,6900
155****2Z LOPEZ ESCOBAR ANA BELEN 0,0000 3,5956 0,00 0,0000 3,5956
5357****L SAYAGO HIDALGO MARIA DE LAS NIEVES 2,9032 0,6579 0,00 0,0000 3,5610
4****157MALFARO GOMILA IVORY 0,9100 0,4688 2,00 0,0000 3,3788
****5768X BLANCA BENITO VANESSA 1,2048 2,0640 0,00 0,0000 3,2688
43****04D GAMERO PARRA INMACULADA 0,0000 0,0000 3,00 0,0000 3,0000
474****5V RIERA MARI ANTONIA 0,0000 0,0000 3,00 0,0000 3,0000
434****4MSUAU REYNES CATALINA AINA 0,3640 0,4046 2,00 0,0000 2,7686
4****448A BOVER OBRADOR CATALINA 0,4500 0,7600 1,50 0,0000 2,7100
4****192G OLIVER ESCANDELL MARGARITA 0,5640 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,5640
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4320****L BESTARD GOST PERE ANTONI 0,5000 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,5000
506****6H ESPINOSA OSUNA MARIA 0,0800 2,3630 0,00 0,0000 2,4430
4****599V TORRES ROIG NAIRA 0,4290 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,4290
7786****L VILLA JIMENEZ PABLO 1,9870 0,3932 0,00 0,0000 2,3802
4****490B PONT PUJOL CRISTINA 0,3640 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,3640
432****8K VICENTE TORERRO ALVARO 0,3000 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,3000
****0950T SANCHIS SINISTERRA CLAUDIA 0,1976 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,1976
****7468A AGUILO CATALA MARTA 0,1740 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,1740
4158****F NIELL REAL AINA 0,0000 0,1550 2,00 0,0000 2,1550
415****0F MOREY CAMARA ANTONIA MARIA 0,5844 0,0000 1,50 0,0000 2,0844
4320****P ORELL MORENO MARIA DE LLUC 0,0000 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,0000
4****309E VELAZQUEZ TENORIO NOELIA 1,1572 0,8129 0,00 0,0000 1,9701
0258****Y RAMIREZ GONZALEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES1,8200 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 1,8200
4****820R LOBO JAUME ABEL 0,2900 0,0000 1,50 0,0000 1,7900
****4354C PEREZ GALAN MARIA DEL ROCIO 0,6675 0,1096 1,00 0,0000 1,7771
43****28K FERRER RIERA BLANCA 0,2720 0,0000 1,50 0,0000 1,7720
7****564F MORRIO MONDEJAR AMPARO 0,0000 0,1172 1,50 0,0000 1,6172
4****720E SERVERA BALLESTER CANDELA 0,0000 0,1021 1,50 0,0000 1,6021
4872****Z PEREZ MAS MARIA 0,0000 0,0000 1,50 0,0000 1,5000
434****4K RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO ANDREA 0,0000 0,0000 1,50 0,0000 1,5000
43****28F PASTOR MARTI CELIA 0,5000 0,8242 0,00 0,0000 1,3242
****5545T DE LOS SANTOS LEON PATRICIA 1,1323 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 1,1323
4157****C BARCELO GOMILA NEUS 1,0062 0,0907 0,00 0,0000 1,0969
4473****Y DIALLO ESPINO BEYDI 0,9265 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,9265
15****94N GARRIDO MARIN ALBA 0,6800 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,6800
708****3K ALVAREZ COCA LUCIA 0,6700 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,6700
7606****N ROMBOLA CALDENTEY MARIA VICTORIA 0,4600 0,1210 0,00 0,0000 0,5810
4****688C GUILLAMON MARTINEZ ANDREA 0,3306 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,3306
80****59Q LOPEZ MORENO CELIA 0,0572 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0572
5362****Z ALCINA BERTOMEU ROBERTO 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
458****1Q GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JOANA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
****8287L GONZALEZ CUESTA LAURA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
4346****Y HERRERA MARTIN CARLOS 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
****8702WMALDONADO MUÑOZ CRISTINA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
47****23V MORENO PEREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
****9828A MORENO SEMPERE VICTORIA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
4162****WMULET MAS BARBARA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
43****70D VAZQUEZ MUÑOZ AINA MIRANDA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
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23****68P ALEDO LOPEZ MARIA BELEN X X
7452****MALFARO SANCHEZ ROCIO X X
4321****H ALOMAR CASTAÑO CATALINA X X
****8029G ALVAREZ ARIAS LUISA FERNANDA X X
43****94F AMENGUAL SALAMANCA MARGARITA X
78****22S ANGUERA HIDALGO ARIADNA X
X95****1Y ARAUJO BONE CARLA X X
773****4Z ARROYO DIAZ MARIA DOLORES X X
4174****WARROYO ROSSELLO MARINA X X
X4****25DBARES MARIA CATALINA X X
2****052L BBOBIS GOMEZ LOURDES X X X
4****227R BELTRAN MARTINEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELESX X
1****292L BELTRAN MUÑOZ AURORA X
32****51F BESADA CALVIÑO MARIA DEL CARMENX X
74****59B BONILLA HURTADO SERGIO X
431****3V BOSCH JIMENEZ ROSA X X
4****305QBOSCH TALTAVULL TONI X X
****3119P CABAÑAS GARCIA MARINA X X
4****667Y CABRERA BARON MARCOS X
4151****C CACERES JUANICO ADRIAN X X
****8765Y CALAFELL MAS MATEU X X
430****7NCALLEJERO GUILLEN MARIA PEÑA X X
5****828C CALVO GARCIA GUILLERMO X X
****9322Y CAMPANER GELABERT MAGDALENA ANTONIA X
232****4H CARCELES DIAZ RAMSES X X
****4973G CARDONA APARICIO AINA X X
7686****T CASTRO FERNANDEZ MONICA X
X6****67L CASTRO ROJAS NATALIA ANDREA X X
****7014J CAUDET PRATS INES X X
4151****A COMPANY CAPO ANIRA X X
0****838H CONTRERAS YELA RUBEN X X
4****001J COVAS BALLESTERO JOAN X
X54****3B DANULETIU MARIA X X X
7****644J DE CASTRO PUENTE MIRIAM X X
Y0****97P DEMBELE AMADOU SAMBA X
****2018WDIAZ REYES ANGELA X X
5****356Z DIAZ RUANO MARIA CRISTINA X X
0041****QESPINOSA ALVAREZ PILAR X X
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3405****P ESTEVEZ FRANCO MARIA ISABEL X X
X761****P FERREIRA FERNANDEZ LUCIA ALEJANDRAX X
53****49S FUENTES MAESTRE JORGE ANTONIO X X
72****95MGALLARDO SANZ BORJA X X
415****4P GALMES HERNANDEZ MARIA DOLORES X X
53****61V GARCIA COSTA MARIA X X
47****00C GARCIA GARCIA SANDRA X X
7****932A GARCIA GONZALEZ MARIA LUISA X X
332****8Z GIADAS RIAL MARIA ISABEL X X
1****761L GIL GOMEZ GEMMA X
15****26Y GOMEZ GARCIA LAURA X
5106****H GOMEZ GRAÑA ALVARO X X
4318****MGONZALEZ BLANES HELENA X X
4****242NGONZALEZ FERNANDEZ SONIA X X
09****92B GONZALEZ SALGUERO MARIANA X X
2625****K GRACIA MENALOPEZ ANA BELEN X
7****619G GURBINDO NOAIN AINHOA X
717****4WGUTIERREZ RIOS ARANZAZU X X X
4****449E HITA CORCOLES VIRGINIA JOANA X X
204****9S HORNOS POZO LAURA X X
43****16C IZQUIERDO HERNANDEZ MARIANO X
124****6G JIMENEZ GARCIA AQUILINO X X
530****1C LIERN SERRANO NURIA X
2****482R LIÑAN CALZADA DANIEL JULIO X X
4****913C LOPEZ AGULLO PAULA X X
7****177MLOPEZ MATANZA CAMINO X X
721****4Y LOPEZ PUENTE MARIA VICTORIA X X
26****83C LOPEZ TORRES FUENSANTA X X
7472****L LORENTE CASTILLA PATRICIA X X
15****03G LUZA SANCHEZ CINTHYA X X
X5****13F MAJEKODUNMI SAMSON OLADOTUNX X
4****563QMARI MARTAGON SANDRA X X
4321****X MARI SIMO JOSE X X
2624****P MARIN DIAZ JUANA MARIA X X
5350****MMARTIN SANCHEZ ROBERTO X X
154****7NMARTINEZ LOPEZ DEBORA X X
****5725C MARTINEZ PARRA ENCARNACION X X
4315****G MARTINEZ VELEZ BEATRIZ X X
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7****316NMATELLANES VAZQUEZ RAMON ELOY X X
48****71L MATEOS SANCHEZ MACARENA X X
200****4NMIFSUD OLMEDO MONTSERRAT X X
416****0Z MILLET JIMENEZ LORENA X
432****9E MOLINA SOLASCASAS ANABEL X X
****1790A MORALES BESALDUCH GEMMA X X
0270****V MORENO BORQUE JUDITH X X
7891****H MORENO FRANCO NAGORE X X
41****96A MORLA QUINTERO ANA X X
4839****J MUÑOZ RAYA DAVID X X
43****67Y MUR GIL MIRIAM X
****7727G NAVARRO MENDIETA IRENE X X
4****809T NAVARRO RAMIREZ VERONICA X X
78****58K NAZARA GIRONDO AMAYA X X
****3216F NICOLAU ORTS ALBA X X
1****012P OLLERO SOTO NATALIA X X
4322****X ORTIZ MENDIETA MARTA X X
3****340A ORTOLA SANCHEZ BARBARA X X
****2964NPALOMINO ORTIZ MARTA X X
2169****QPEREZ AZNAR MARIA DEL CARMENX X
****9751G PEREZ ROMERO YOLANDA X X
****8091S PEREZ TAVAREZ RAQUEL X X
137****2D PICADO GALGUERA EDUARDO X X
7****480J PONCE GOMEZ ANDREA X X
415****9MPONS GONZALEZ AINOA X
****9436V PORTO GONZALEZ IVAN X X
25****49D POZO CARRION MARIA JOSE X X
43****68J PUJOL NICOLAU MERCE X X
****4081J PULIDO GONZALEZ JUAN LUIS X X
76****34J QUEIRUGA QUEIRUGA RAMONA X X
****4691A RAMIS MERCANT MARGARITA X X
****7538D RICA JARA BEATRIZ X X
76****68P ROCIO SANCHEZ OSORIO X X
25****22A RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SILVIA X X
2****785K RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ AZAHARA X X
718****3H RODRIGUEZ TAMARGO PAULA X X
725****9F RODRIGUEZ VALSERO PATRICIA X X
509****7R ROMERO PEREZ SUSANA X X
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****5385P ROZADOS ADRIANA X X
4895****B RUBIN GONZALEZ DE CANALESMARIA DEL PILAR X X
74****98D RUIZ RAMIREZ FRANCISCO JAVIERX X
41****55V SALAZAR SANCHEZ NAZARET X X
48****10C SANCHEZ ALVAREZ JOSE X X
3208****L SANCHEZ CARO YANIRA X X
059****0L SANCHEZ FRANCISCO CELIA VICTORIA X X
4****418P SANTAELLA ESPARRELL ENCARNACION M X
4****144Y SANTMARTI BAUZA LINA MARIA X X
7****887K SANTOS BENITO MARIA NEREA X X X
7****417J SANZ GUTIERREZ MIRIAM X X
47****77NSANZ MAROTO AROA X X
743****5S SEMPERE LAFUENTE ANDREA X
4****638NSERRA RAMON NEUS X
769****7Y SOTO RODRIGUEZ JAVIER X
21****89P TORREGROSAPRATS MARIO X X
2****594J TORRES GAMEZ FRANCISCO MARTINX X X
3080****H TRILLO PEREA LOURDES X X
4452****X VALDIVIA GARCIA JESSICA X X
74****20G VARGAS FUENTES ANTONIO X
53****98B VAZQUEZ FREIRE AFRICA X X
71****30S VAZQUEZ PARRALEJO MARIA X X
529****2A VIDAL LAMPON ALICIA X X
506****9J VILLARREAL CAMPS GEMA X X
43****17L ZAPICO BIBILONI MARIA X X
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